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Rider Notes JUMP CLUB

JUMP CLUB

Directions to the Bodangora grounds:

Google map link: gvdjVsx4LhysLoVcZ9 sthttps://maps.app.qoo.gl/?=i
FROM MUDGEE

Take Castlereagh Hwy/B55 to Guntawang Rd

Turn left onto Guntawang Rd

Turn left onto Goolma Rd

Follow Goolma Road for 49.4 km

Turn right onto Gillinghall Rd

Follow Gillinghall Road for 6km

You will come to a small patch of tar/bitumen and a sign to the property named ‘Glen
Oak’ on your right.

Continue past this sign for 500 metres.

The grounds are on your right (look for the logo on the gate).

FROM WELLINGTON

COFFEE

Head west on Warne St towards Simpson St

At the roundabout, take the 3rd exit onto Mitchell Hwy/A32

Turn right onto Goolma Rd

Follow Goolma Road for 15 km

Turn left onto Gillinghall Rd

Follow Gillinghall Road for 6km

You will come to a small patch of tar/bitumen and a sign to a property named ‘Glen
Oak’ on your right.

Continue past this sign for 500 metres.

The grounds are on your right (look for the logo on the gate).

Arlie Clout Coffee Van will be with us from 7am on Saturday morning - you won’t need to stop on
the way, we will have hot coffee waiting for you at the grounds.

FOOD

Wellington Rotary will be available for hot breakfast and lunch from 7am on Saturday and
Sunday. They will have EFTPOS, however, this may be patchy, so please have some cash in the
event that the signal is weak.

succulent steak sandwich
sausage sandwich

egg and bacon roll

drinks

Dinner Saturday Night - Traug Hue Vietnamese Food Truck

e Various meal options available. Please email to pay for your meal


https://maps.app.goo.gl/vdjVsx4LhysLoVcZ9?g_st=i

PARKING
All horse vehicle parking, both day and camping, will be signposted into the camping paddock.
WATER

There is water available on the road fenceline and also taps and hoses at the horse yards. This is
bore water, so not very tasty for humans.

YARDS
Yards have been allocated, please ensure you only use your allocated yard.

e If you are desperate for a yard, please call Carlene on 0427 466 230. There are no yards
available at the grounds, but we may be able to help.
e You are welcome to build your own yards.

HOUSEKEEPING

There will be a large skip bin available for rubbish, please put it in the bin and not leave it lying
around.

e Toilets are available both in the camping paddock and the clubhouse - sorry - no showers
this time (there is a dam, but mind the leeches ()

e Please keep both entrance gates shut at all times.

e No tying horses to fences, please tie to your float/truck or put your horse in a yard (your
own or one of the yards provided).

e If horses are tied in the CJC yards, please make sure you use bailing twine

e Please leave the yards clean.

e No lighting of fires

PHONE & INTERNET COVERAGE

e Telstra phone service at the grounds is almost non-existent, if you have Optus you are very
lucky.

e Live-scoring will happen at the event, however we will post results at the clubhouse as they
come to hand.

Enjoy yourself, and thank you for supporting our club.

CJC Committee



BODANGORA ODE 15-16th November 2025

DRESSAGE Sat Start Finish Arena Judge Test

CCN2*-S 12:30 12:50 One Winks Armstrong 2024 CCl2Star Test D
CCN1*-S 11:10 12:10 One Winks Armstrong 2024 CCI1 Intro Test A
EvA95 8:30 10:40 One Winks Armstrong Ev-Test-A-95-2020
EvA80-A 8:00 9:50 Two Karen Barker Ev-Test-A-80-2020
EvA80-B 10:00 11:50 Two Karen Barker Ev-Test-A-80-2020
EvA65 10:15 12:30 Three Beth McLean Ev Test A45 & 60 2020
EvAS50 8:00 10:10 Three Julie Van Dyke Ev Test A 45 & 60 2020
JUMPING Sat Start Finish

EvA50 11:00 11:40

EvA65 12:30 13:15

EVASBOA & B 13:45 15:00

EvA95 15:30 16:10

CCN1* 16:40 17:00

CCN2* 17:30 17:40

X-Country Sun Start Finish Interval

CCN2* 8:30 8:40 2 mins

CCN1* 9:00 9:15 1 min

EvA95 9:35 10:00 1 min

EVASBOA & B 10:25 11:00 1 min

EvAG5 11:20 11:45 1 min

EvAS50 12:00 12:20 1 min



https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/2024 CCI2Star Test D.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/2024 CCI1 Intro Test A.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/5.Ev-Test-A-95-2020.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/3.Ev-Test-A-80-2020.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/3.Ev-Test-A-80-2020.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/Ev-Test-A-45%2660-2020.pdf
https://www.equestrian.org.au/sites/default/files/Ev-Test-A-45%2660-2020.pdf
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Rider Name
Jessica Grosmann
Sarah Willmott
Georgina Mutton

Rider Name
Audrey Pearce
Boadicea Mountford
Charli Brajkovich
Scott Walker
Alana Dodge
Danika Nichols
Ellen Mccourt
Rachel Payne
Elizabeth Dawes
Emily Gander

Rider Name
Susan Burnheim
Jessica Grosmann
Mia Conway
Bridget Bester
Mitchell Roxburgh
Audrey Pearce
Chloe Simpson
Amy Mckenzie
Lucy Dwyer
Isabella Lloyd George

Scott Walker

Charli Brajkovich
Molly-rose Renowden
Charlotte Pearce
Liliana Granger

Mara Mcgavern
Susan Burnheim
Rebecca Swinton
Jessica Magann
Hayden Marr

Horse Name
TWOHEARTS DELIGHT
APH FLORANCE
BILLAGALL FOXTROT

Horse Name

TOP OF THE CHART
HENBURY CARPE DIEM
EQUUS HUSTLE

IRON SPIDER
LIONSTAR

PAPER ROMANCE DNE
CRESCENDO R

LUDO

APH WITCHCRAFT
RUSTIC FOX

Horse Name

GO INVICTUS

DUCHY OF CORNWALL
MAESTRO IN MOTION
SATURN STAR
CULLENDORE TEXAN
MARCO

SOUTHERN SANDRO STERN
BLOOMSBURY SIR GALAHAD
KIA ORA MADE OF MILO
CHURINGALS CHANCE

MATAVIA QUENTIN
CASCADE CLASSIC
WILLINGA STIRLING
JUST DAN DARK OAK
BELGRAVIA TOPAZ
FOUND OUT

GO KAKADU
STARWALK
JURARAH KAHLEESI
YANDOO VINCENT

DR

12:30:00
12:37:00
12:44:00

DR

11:10:00
11:16:00
11:22:00
11:28:00
11:34:00
11:40:00
11:46:00
11:52:00
11:58:00
12:04:00

DR
8:30:00
8:36:00
8:42:00
8:48:00
8:54:00
9:00:00
9:06:00
9:12:00
9:18:00
9:24:00
Break
9:42:00
9:48:00
9:54:00
10:00:00
10:06:00
10:12:00
10:18:00
10:24:00
10:30:00
10:36:00

DR Arena SJ SAT

One
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One

17:30:00
17:32:00
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15:30:00
15:32:00
15:34:00
15:36:00
15:38:00
15:40:00
15:42:00
15:44:00
15:46:00
15:48:00

15:50:00
15:52:00
15:54:00
15:56:00
15:58:00
16:00:00
16:02:00
16:04:00
16:06:00
16:08:00

XC SUN
8:30:00
8:32:00
8:34:00

XC SUN
9:00:00
9:01:00
9:02:00
9:03:00
9:04:00
9:05:00
9:06:00
9:07:00
9:08:00
9:09:00

XC SUN
9:35:00
9:36:00
9:37:00
9:38:00
9:39:00
9:40:00
9:41:00
9:42:00
9:43:00
9:44:00

9:45:00
9:46:00
9:47:00
9:48:00
9:49:00
9:50:00
9:51:00
9:52:00
9:53:00
9:54:00
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EVA 80-A
EVA 80-A
EVA 80-A
EVA 80-A
EVA 80-A
EVA 80-A
EVA 80-A
EVA 80-A

EVA 80-A
EVA 80-A
EVA 80-A
EVA 80-A
EVA 80-A
EVA 80-A
EVA 80-A
EVA 80-A

Class Name

EVA 80-B
EVA 80-B
EVA 80-B
EVA 80-B
EVA 80-B
EVA 80-B
EVA 80-B
EVA 80-B

EVA 80-B
EVA 80-B
EVA 80-B
EVA 80-B
EVA 80-B
EVA 80-B
EVA 80-B
EVA 80-B

Rider Name
Phoebe Marr
Bridie Harris
Rachael Howard
Emma Whitley
Stephen Mannix
Andrew Barnett
Bardi Mannix
Kathryn Hausler

Ella Lathlean

Zoe Seckold
Susan Moore
Angela Bevan
Caitlin Maher
Tiani Stewart
Jessica Grosmann
Kristen Mclennan

Rider Name
Bridie Harris
Lottie Telford
Fallon Tynan
Ruby Josephs
Peta Lockyer
Tiani Stewart
Brett Warren
Natalie Barrett

Abby Simmons

Erin Ferry

Nicola Bester

Katie Murray
Alexandra Mcdonough
Alisa Rudolph
Georgette Lorson
Jessica Grosmann

Horse Name
GREENMOOR DOLCETTO
ANGEL OF TRUTH
ROCKSTAR ROCKY
BYALEE ALEXANDRA

SK RED REGAL

SOCIALLY EXCITED
AMELLA

TYSON

BEYONDTASTIC
RIGHT ANGLES

APH SOLOMON
BELVEDERE JACK
HEEZA COOL RINGER
CP TO THE MOON
WS RED NED
CAPTAIN OREO

Horse Name

DURHAM PARK FERRO GOLD
MORAMBEGO

DUKE OF EARL

BLUESKIN

ZIGGY

BAU DE LAIRE TSE

BLISS GRANDE ROUGE
AVAULANCHE

CLANCYS LAD

NIOKA HILLS ASHJIATA
LOUIE

ZOUMON

HUGO

REDRAW

WHF CASABLANCA
WS CHICO

DR
8:00:00
8:06:00
8:12:00
8:18:00
8:24:00
8:30:00
8:36:00
8:42:00
Break
9:00:00
9:06:00
9:12:00
9:18:00
9:24:00
9:30:00
9:36:00
9:42:00

DR
10:00:00
10:06:00
10:12:00
10:18:00
10:24:00
10:30:00
10:36:00
10:42:00
Break
11:00:00
11:06:00
11:12:00
11:18:00
11:24:00
11:30:00
11:36:00
11:42:00

DR Arena SJ SAT

Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two

Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two

13:45:00
13:47:00
13:49:00
13:51:00
13:53:00
13:55:00
13:57:00
13:59:00

14:01:00
14:35:00
14:37:00
14:39:00
14:41:00
14:43:00
14:45:00
14:47:00

DR Arena SJ SAT

Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two

Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two
Two

14:19:00
14:21:00
14:23:00
14:25:00
14:27:00
14:29:00
14:31:00
14:33:00

14:35:00
14:37:00
14:39:00
14:41:00
14:43:00
14:45:00
14:47:00
14:49:00

XC SUN

10:25:00
10:26:00
10:27:00
10:28:00
10:29:00
10:30:00
10:31:00
10:32:00

10:33:00
10:34:00
10:35:00
10:36:00
10:37:00
10:38:00
10:39:00
10:40:00

XC SUN

10:41:00
10:42:00
10:43:00
10:44:00
10:45:00
10:46:00
10:47:00
10:48:00

10:49:00
10:50:00
10:51:00
10:52:00
10:53:00
10:54:00
10:55:00
10:56:00
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EVA 65
EVA 65
EVA 65
EVA 65
EVA 65
EVA 65
EVA 65
EVA 65
EVA 65
EVA 65

EVA 65
EVA 65
EVA 65
EVA 65
EVA 65
EVA 65
EVA 65
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EVA 65

Class Name

EVA 50
EVA 50
EVA 50
EVA 50
EVA 50
EVA 50
EVA 50
EVA 50
EVA 50
EVA 50

EVA 50
EVA 50
EVA 50
EVA 50
EVA 50
EVA 50
EVA 50
EVA 50
EVA 50

Rider Name
Phoebe Marr
Jo Momsen
Zali Keegan
Bree Byrne
Molly Gander
Sharla Seckold
Jessica Wynne
Nita Scott
Celia Gander
Angelica Pickup

Nicola Fulwood
Lauren Byrne
Elora Silkman
Frankie Mitchell
Montana Griffith
Ashleigh Aitken
Henry Barnett
Phoebe Marr

Lily Englund

Aoife Crotty
Boadicea Mountford
Rider Name
Harrison Galloway-smith
Isabel Taylor
Christie Mcgreal
Camryn Mclennan
Stephanie Almond
Bridgette Byrne
Hayden Marr
Matilda Mclennan
Janeene Scott
Montana Griffith

Oliver Galloway-smith
Claudia Macinnes
Natasha Raptis

Chelsea Martin

Renee Whitley

Nicole Schwegler
Amber Avis

Harrison Galloway-smith
Emily Gander

Horse Name

LILYS MATILDA

HH DELUXE

BUCKWELL PARK GEMINI
JACKSON

DASHING MR DARCY
LITTLE JOE

TEXAN SON

PLEDGE IMPRESSION HSH
TOSTAR

DIAMOND B BITTERSWEET

CONNIE

ITS STANDBY

MARTIAL ARTS

ARCHIE

MAGGIE

KILLEENFARNA BRIDIE
KAYWANA CROWN JEWEL
CHERRINGTON MUSIC MAN
HOLLYWOOD
GLENORMISTON ROSALIE
HENBURY CAMBRIDGE
Horse Name

BELLS MOUNTAIN ALABAMA
GRAND CRU BUSINESS CLASS
DUSTY

MARTY MCFLY

NACHO

CROSSWINDS PERFECT ECLIPSE
MONTANA BRAVEHEART
ROSIE TOES

HALCYON GOLD

BYZANTIUM

BAMBOROUGH SNIGGER
NAWARRAH PARK BLUE
NAWARRAH PARK DANNY BOY
DEL

TINGULLA WIE WALTZ

KARMA

MINGARA MIRANDA
BAMBOROUGH LADY JODIE
KWIZZICAL

DR
10:15:00
10:21:00
10:27:00
10:33:00
10:39:00
10:45:00
10:51:00
10:57:00
11:03:00
11:09:00
Break
11:27:00
11:33:00
11:39:00
11:45:00
11:51:00
11:57:00
12:03:00
12:09:00
12:15:00
12:21:00
12:27:00
DR
8:00:00
8:06:00
8:12:00
8:18:00
8:24:00
8:30:00
8:36:00
8:42:00
8:48:00
8:54:00
Break
9:12:00
9:18:00
9:24:00
9:30:00
9:36:00
9:42:00
9:48:00
9:54:00
10:00:00

DR Arena SJ SAT

Three 12:30:00
Three 12:32:00
Three 12:34:00
Three 12:36:00
Three 12:38:00
Three 12:40:00
Three 12:42:00
Three 12:44:00
Three 12:46:00
Three 12:48:00
Three 12:50:00
Three 12:52:00
Three 12:54:00
Three 12:56:00
Three 12:58:00
Three 13:00:00
Three 13:02:00
Three 13:04:00
Three 13:06:00
Three 13:08:00
Three 13:10:00
DR Arena SJ SAT

Three 11:00:00
Three 11:02:00
Three 11:04:00
Three 11:06:00
Three 11:08:00
Three 11:10:00
Three 11:12:00
Three 11:14:00
Three 11:16:00
Three 11:18:00
Three 11:20:00
Three 11:22:00
Three 11:24:00
Three 11:26:00
Three 11:28:00
Three 11:30:00
Three 11:32:00
Three 11:34:00
Three 11:36:00

XC SUN

11:20:00
11:21:00
11:22:00
11:23:00
11:24:00
11:25:00
11:26:00
11:27:00
11:28:00
11:29:00

11:30:00
11:31:00
11:32:00
11:33:00
11:34:00
11:35:00
11:36:00
11:37:00
11:38:00
11:39:00
11:40:00

XC SUN

12:00:00
12:01:00
12:02:00
12:03:00
12:04:00
12:05:00
12:06:00
12:07:00
12:08:00
12:09:00

12:10:00
12:11:00
12:12:00
12:13:00
12:14:00
12:15:00
12:16:00
12:17:00
12:18:00



Bodangora Horse Trials 2025

Yard Allocation

No: Rider: Mb: No Rider: Mb:

1 Audrey Pearce 0447 640255 31 Natalie Barrett 0434 430043
2 Audrey Pearce 0447 640255 32 Amber Avis 0417 049780
3 Audrey Pearce 0447 640255 33 Erin Ferry 0430 212587
4 Isabella Lloyd-George 0497 917700 34 Eloura Silkman 0402 176746
5 Rachel Howard 0402 215996 35 Gorgette Lorson 0410 550876
6 Zali Keegan 0410 649219 36 Bardi Mannix 0412 933244
7 Nita Scott 0487 408680 37 Bardi Mannox 0412 933244
8 Phoebe Marr 0427 1730877 38 Zoe Seckold 0427 249553
9 Phoebe Marr 0427 1730877 39 Zoe Seckold 0427 249553
10 Phoebe Marr 0427 1730877 40 H. Galloway Smith 0417 006492
1 Phoebe Marr 0427 1730877 41 H. Galloway Smith 0417 006492
12 Phoebe Marr 0427 1730877 42 O. Galloway Smith 0417 006492
13 Lottie Telford 0421 088100 43 Charlie Brajkovich 0418 945 443
14 Bree Byrne 0414 722695 44 Charlie Brajkovich 0418 945 443
15 Bree Byrne 0414 722695 45 Aoife Crottty 0452 373518
16 Bree Byrne 0414 722695 46 Ruby Josephs 0437 470010
17 Liliana Granger 0417 416160 47 Ella Lathlean 0421 199236
18 Alana Dodge 0417 308673 48

19 Fallon Tynan 0421 163843 49 Vet Yard

20 Christie McGreal 0438 853845 50 broken

21 Jo Momsen 0414 846203 51 Tiani Stewart 0467 388807
22 Abby Simmons 0478 900230 52 Tiani Stewart 0467 388807
23 Mara Mcgavern 0407 942 830 53 Tiani Stewart 0467 388807
24 Lily Englund 0434 366430 54 Bridie Harris 0447 479398
25 Amanda Kennett 0407 213399 55 Bridie Harris 0447 479398
26 Isabel Taylor 0421 822707 56 Celia Gander 0429 962696
27 Rebecca Swinton 0422 679722 57 Celia Gander 0429 962696
28 Frankie Mitchell 0412 885351 58 Celia Gander 0429 962696
29 Claudia Mclnnes 0429 910027 59 Celia Gander 0429 962696
30 Chloe Simpson 0421 616536 60 Brett Warren 0481 125613






